
 

 

 

 

 

 

Kindergarten through 8th grade students   $10,285.00 

Pre-K3 through 8th grade students    $    250.00 

 Full days a week       $ 7,525.00 

 Half days a week       $ 5,440.00 

VPK with full day program     $ 4,700.00 

Non-VPK full day program     $ 8,200.00 

CAP FEE        $  100.00 

Kindergarten Graduation Fee     $     45.00 

8th Grade Graduation Fee      $     75.00 

Withdrawal Fee       $   200.00 

 Sports Fees vary with sport and are due at the beginning of each sports season 

 6th through 8th Grade      $   100.00 

 Bus Fee        $ 1,100.00 

 

 

 

 

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 2026-2027 

K3-8 Registration Fee per student (Non-Refundable): due at the time of registration 

K3 Preschool Program (5 days a week) Tuition per student: 

K4 Preschool Program (5 days a week) Tuition per student: 

Graduation Fees per student: 

Withdrawal Fee per student: 

Sports Fee (5 through 8 grade) per student per sport: 

Middle School Computer User Fee (Parents will be billed through FACTS if repairs/parts exceed this amount): 

Bus Fee per student: 

ALL FAMILIES ARE REQUIRED TO SET UP A FACTS PAYMENT PLAN 

AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION. 

YOU MAY CHOOSE TO PAY YOUR STUDENT’S FEES IN FULL BEFORE AUGUST 1ST. 

ALL FEES FOR THE 2026-2027 SCHOOL YEAR MUST BE PAID IN FULL BY JUNE 20, 2027. 

Kindergarten – 8th Tuition per student: 

Capital Improvement Fee per family: 


